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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger

Schlussrangliste

Anderegg Simon, S ***
Zenger Niklaus, S **
Siegenthaler Matthias, S **
Wenger Kilian, S ***
Roschi Ruedi, S **
Lengacher Jonas, T **
Bloch Dominik, T **
Sempach Thomas, S ***
Luginbihl Hanspeter, S **
Siegenthaler Hans, S **
Michel Jonas, S *
Aeschbacher Matthias, S *
Kéampf Bernhard, S **
Blaser Roman, S *

Wyss Kilian, S **

Siegrist Silas, S

Oester Thomas, S *
Glarner Matthias, S ***
Fankhauser Kurt, S **
Waithrich Niklaus, S **
Fankhauser Erich, S **
Bohner Simon, S **

Marti Stefan, S **
Zurcher Kurt, S *

Brunner Marcel, S *
Sempach Matthias, S ***
Schenk Patrick, S *
Kampf Alexander, S **
Kéaser Remo, S *

Reusser Philipp, S *

Walti Christoph, S *
Schmid Reto, S **
Gaumann Stefan, S
Gerber Christian, S **
Schnider Markus, S *
Berger Reng, S **
Portmann Josef, S *
Leuenberger Michael, S *
Zurcher Remo, S
Salzmann Beat, S **
Ramseier Fritz, S
Lehmann Ueli, S
Christen Rafael, S *
Allen Florian, S
Blatter Samuel, S *
Urfer Simon, S *
Schenkel Adrian, S **
Moser Michael, S *
Lauener Thomas, S *
Zehnder Jirg, S
Waber Lorenz, S *
Locher Alfred, S
Kohler Adrian, S
Hadorn Christian, S
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Reust Markus, S *
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1986 Unterbach BE

1989 Habkern

1985 Fankhaus (Trub)

1990 Thun

1991 Thun

1988 Aeschi b. Spiez

1985 Vinelz

1985 Heimenschwand

1984 Aeschiried

1983 Trub

1990 Schafhausen im Emmen
1992 Heimisbach

1988 Sigriswil

1993 Signau

1989 Schipbach

1992 Rothenbach im Emment
1981 Adelboden

1985 Meiringen

1981 Trubschachen

1991 Schangnau

Hasle

1980 Rumisberg

1986 Oberbutschel

1990 Eggiwil

1983 Grinen

1986 Alchenstorf

1994 Wasen im Emmental
1985 Thun

1996 Alchenstorf

1992 Aeschlen b. Oberdies

1984 Boll

1980 Frutigen

1996 Hautligen

1991 Roéthenbach im Emment

Escholzmatt

1985 Hasle-Rlegsau

Wiggen

1984 Rothenbach im Emment
1996 Riedisbach

1986 Signau

1994 Siideren

1990 Hinterfultigen

1991 Leimiswil

1995 Gstaad

1990 Matten b. Interlaken
1985 Gerzensee

1986 Kirchdorf BE

1989 Aeschlen b. Oberdies
1981 Reichenbach im Kande
1993 Bern

1989 Sigriswil

1996 Langnau im Emmental
1989 Rudtligen

1993 Eggiwil

Hasle

1989 Gurzelen
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

&> Frey Auto AG
tovora 3550 Langnau

Schlussrangliste

Roth Philipp, S *
Walther Tobias, S
Minger Martin, S
Feldmann Adrian, S
Wiedmer Mathias, S **
Leuenberger Michael, S
Gehrig Damian, T **
Renfer Lukas, S
Reber Christian, S
Isler Markus, S
Ziegler Dominik, S
von Kanel Daniel, S
Schneider Heinz, S *
Fankhauser Benjamin, S
Géaggeler Adrian, S *
Gerber Marco, S
Bohren Ruedi, S
Wiedmer Michael, S
Mathys David, S
Ingold Dominic, T
Tellenbach Martin, S *
Scheuner Michael, S *
Gerber Thomas, S
Luginbdhl Simon, S **
Habegger Jirg, S *
Wiedmer Thomas, S
Eggimann Claudio, S
Reimann Thomas, S *
Pulver Thomas, S
Klay Jean-Philippe, S **
Brun Jonas, S *
Wampfler Beat, S ***
Siegenthaler Fritz, S *
Mosimann Fabian, S
Kropf Christoph, S
Isler David, T *
Hofmann Florian, S **
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob, S *
Steffen Konrad, T
Rubin Dimitri, S

Galli Markus, S
Walchli Roger, S *
Tschanz Christoph, S
Scheidegger Adrian, S
Ruegsegger Ueli, S
Moésching Andy, S
Klossner Adrian, S
Joss David, S

Gerber Fritz, S
Fankhauser Reto, S
Studer Stefan, S *
Stucki Daniel, S
Steffen Gustav, T
Schenkel Remo, S *
Schenk Thomas, S
Kampf Lorenz, S
Dummermuth Ueli, S
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1995 Biberist

1989 Huttwil

1986 Wahlendorf

1989 Weier im Emmental

1988 Fankhaus (Trub)

1993 Sigriswil

1993 Wasen im Emmental

1996 Cortébert

1990 Ruderswil

1990 Thun

1994 Unterramsern

1981 Reichenbach im Kande

1984 Signau

1985 Trub

1991 Walkringen

1991 Signau

1981 Faulensee

1996 Fankhaus (Trub)

1988 Burgdorf

1994 Inkwil

1983 Grasswil

1986 Bleiken b. Oberdiess

1994 Eggiwil

1980 Alchenstorf

1986 Fankhaus (Trub)

1990 Fankhaus (Trub)

1989 Langenthal

1990 Meiringen

1994 Riggisberg

1980 Tramelan
Entlebuch

1987 Oey

1982 Lotzwil

1993 Signau

1988 Willadingen

1983 Diemtigen

1981 Madiswil

1982 Mirchel

1994 Koppigen

1983 Wilderswil

1993 Biglen

1986 Toffen

1990 Langnau im Emmental

1989 Trub

1995 Lauperswil

1990 Gstaad

1993 Frutigen

1992 Hofen b. Thun

1990 Welschenrohr

1992 Bowil

1985 Utzenstorf

1989 Eggiwil

1996 Koppigen

1993 Kirchdorf BE

1990 Eggiwil

1990 Sigriswil

1995 Heimenschwand
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

&> Frey Auto AG
tovota 3550 Langnau

Schlussrangliste

Schitz Hansueli, S
Mader Markus, S
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Engel Manfred, S
Burger Fredy, S *
Wiithrich Philip, S
Stalder Jurg, S
Gehrig Philipp, T
Fink Beat, S

Bartschi Florian, S
Brunner Reto, S
Aeschlimann Martin, S
Néageli Niklaus, S
Mduller Marc, S
Klossner Sven, S
Binggeli Dominik, S
Zaugg Christian, S
Sommer Martin, S
Néageli Daniel, S
Leuenberger Marc, S
Lauper Hansruedi, S ***
Blaser Jan, T
Wiithrich Renato, S
Stucki Bruno, S
Wittwer Beat, S
Reber Viktor, S
Flthmann Michel, S *
Krebs Ueli, S *

Zingg Bruno, S
Reber Michael, S
Meyer Reto, S *
Roth Dominik, S *
Laderach Nicola, S
Wynistorf Andreas, S
Rothlisberger Marcel, S
Schipbach Janick, S
Bracher Ronny, S
Zehnder Simon, S
Freitag Jan, S
Zbinden Adrian, S
Rolli Stefan, S
Bartschi Michael, S
Burger Lionel, S
Steffen Valentin, S
Kéampf Marcel, S *
Ramseier Thomas, S
Fankhauser Beat, S *
Willener Matthias, S
Wicki Nicolas, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Siegenthaler Marc, S
Schwarz Simon, S
Schlichter Colin, S
Lehmann Lukas, S
Kobel Marcel, S
Kehrli Rolf, S

Balmer Michael, S

1995
1990
1989
1993
1976
1994
1990
1993
1990
1996
1985
1995
1991
1992
1996
1993
1995
1995
1996
1991
1980
1991
1997
1995
1990
1992
1983
1982
1996
1996
1992
1996
1997
1988
1994
1997
1997
1995
1995
1995
1988
1994
1997
1996
1982
1994

1996
1993
1996
1996
1989
1997
1996
1996
1992
1996
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Reichenbach im Kande
Schwarzenburg
Reutigen

Oberthal

Kallnach

Mirchel

Eggiwil

Heimisbach
Marbach LU
Sumiswald

Habkern
Trubschachen
Hasliberg Reuti
Tschingel ob Gunten
Horboden
Riggisberg

Ittigen

Wasen im Emmental
Guttannen

Ruthi b. Lyssach
Gasel

Derendingen

Wasen im Emmental
Roéthenbach im Emment
Trubschachen
Zweisimmen
Ersigen

Riggisberg
Moosseedorf
Wyssachen
Dagmersellen
Biberist

Lyss

Riedisbach

Wasen im Emmental
Walkringen

Affoltern im Emmenta
Bern

Erlach

Mamishaus
Niedermuhlern
Rueggisberg

Orvin

Koppigen

Hinibach

Sideren

Hasle

Buchen BE

Roggwil BE
Roéthenbach im Emment
Walliswil b. Wangen
Eriswil

Langnau im Emmental
Sighau
Trubschachen
Gadmen

Oey
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Schlussrangliste
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k 35,25 Aeschlimann Roger, S 1997 Wasen im Emmental @ ET o000+ ausg.
27a 35,00 Wittwer Jan, S 1997 Faulensee @wnBO - o - - ausg.
b 35,00 Schmid Lars, S 1988 Oberthal o ET - - - - ausg.
28 34,75 Wittwer René, S * 1986 Oberbalm @) ML - - oo ausg.
29a 34,50 Withrich Marco, S 1991 Signau W) ET - o0- o0 ausg.
b 34,50 Widmer Michael, S 1995 Gurmels @anML o - o- ausg.
c 34,50 Steiner Dario, S 1996 Zollbriick ©) ET - oo - ausg.
d 34,50 Siegrist Matthias, S 1994 Rothenbach im Emment @9 ET o - oo ausg.
e 34,50 Schindler Simon, S 1997 Oberdiessbach 72 ET o- - o ausg.
f 34,50 Scheidegger Michael, S 1990 Aeschlen b. Oberdies  ©8 ET o o ausg.
g 34,50 Krasnigi Arian, S 1997 Lengnau BE @HSL oo ausg.
h 34,50 Kehrli Bruno, S 1994 Gadmen 124) BO 0o - ausg.
i 34,50 Bartschi Marco, S 1996 Sumiswald as) ET 0o - ausg.
30a 34,25 Stalder Benjamin, S 1994 Matten (St. Stephan) 1) BO oo o0 - ausg.
b 34,25 Ramseier Martin, S 1996 Arni BE ) ET o000 ausg.
c 34,25 Kobel Ueli, S 1996 Wasen im Emmental @) ET oo o - ausg.
d 34,25 Josi Simon, S 1992 Hautligen @)y ET oo0- o0 ausg.
e 34,25 Graf Markus, S 1995 Hautligen @ ET o000 ausg.
f 34,25 Fankhauser Alexander, S 1989 Trub @) ET o000 - ausg.
g 34,25 Biasch Christian, S Davos W GA oo0-o0 ausg.
3la 34,00 Fiechter Jannik, S 1997 Ruderswil @) ET oo0o0o ausg.
b 34,00 Berger Johnny, S 1996 Wasen im Emmental @25 ET oo0o0o ausg.
32 27,25 Fankhauser Thomas, S 1990 Teuffenthal b. Thun @y BO +o0o Unfall
33 18,50 Sempach Stefan, T ** 1985 Koppigen 193 OA + o unfal
34 17,00 Quartenoud Maxim, S * 1987 Sonceboz-Sombeval @3)JB oo Unfall
35 8,50 Erb Matthias, S 1997 Ittigen @4 ML o unfall
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